
Name Company Address Email Phone

Dan O'Hara Outback Contractors
PO Box 1035, Red Bluff, 
CA 96080 dano@outback-inc.com 415-559-1481

Kidd Wu MTW Builders, Inc
18 Nancy Ln, Daly City 
CA 94014 kidd_mtwbuilders@yahoo.com 510-316-8221

Eric Klein, Jim Frahm La Roza Construction (GC)
6748 Preston Ave, Ste 
C, Livermore, CA eric@larozaconstruction.com 925-961-1257

Christine Cox Custom Drywall
1570 Gladding Ct., 
Milpitas, CA christine.c@custom.drywall-inc.com 408-263-1616

Amanda Defonte Custom Drywall
1570 Gladding Ct., 
Milpitas, CA amanda.d@custom.drywall-inc.com 408-263-1616

Chris McMurry JKA
6353 Del Cerro Blvd, 
San Diego, CA chris@jeffkatoarchitecture.com 619-698-9177

Cory Moore Prime Mechanical 296 Wright Bros Ave cory@primemechanical.us 925-784-9523
Steve Hays Dunn Edwards 1039 Blossom Hill steve.hays@dunnedwards.com 408-694-7739

Kyle Hoang Stronghold Builders Inc
350 Rhode Island #240, 
San Francisco, CA kyle@strongholdbuilders.com 415-650-6809

Jason Cernak Intelli-Tech (Fire)
1031 Serpentine Lane, 
Ste. 101, Pleasanton CA jcernak@gotoitsi.com 925-596-0615

Library Remodel, CIP No. 17750
10/11/19 Mandatory Pre-bid Meeting:  List of Attendees
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